CORNING®
Fiber Optic Pigtail Product Data Sheet
LC Simplex · Multimode OM3 · 50/125 µm · LSZH 900 µm · 3 m
Part No.
000301T4Z80003M
Fiber Type
OM3 Multimode
Connector

IEC 60332-1 LSZH flame retardancy TIA-568-C.3 Optical fiber cabling components
EU CPR Dca Construction Products Regulation RoHS 2011/65/EU Restriction of hazardous substances
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Connector Fiber Jacket Length
000301T4Z80001M LC OM3 Pigtail, 900 µm LSZH ClearCurve LC UPC OM3 50/125 µm LSZH 900 µm 1 m
000301T4Z80002M LC OM3 Pigtail, 900 µm LSZH ClearCurve LC UPC OM3 50/125 µm LSZH 900 µm 2 m
000301T4Z80003M LC OM3 Pigtail, 900 µm LSZH ClearCurve LC UPC OM3 50/125 µm LSZH 900 µm 3 m
000301T4180001M LC OM3 Pigtail, 900 µm Riser Standard LC UPC OM3 50/125 µm Riser 900 µm 1 m
000301T4180003M LC OM3 Pigtail, 900 µm Riser Standard LC UPC OM3 50/125 µm Riser 900 µm 3 m
* Highlighted row (000301T4Z80003M) is the exact LSZH 3 m variant matching this datasheet.
Corning Optical Communications LLC 4200 Corning Place · Charlotte, NC
28216 USA +1-828-901-5000 · www.corning.com/opcomm
LAN-3921-AEN / Rev. March 2025 Document Reference: 000301T4Z80003M